
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 19, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $139,145 34
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $77,328 47
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $73,587 37
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $66,664 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $42,300 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,452 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $34,992 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,688 20
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $31,536 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $31,380 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $31,068 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,024 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $29,892 8
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $19,119 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,672 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $17,857 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,100 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,500 9
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $15,208 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $13,954 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $13,872 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $12,072 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,856 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,744 9
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $10,992 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $10,368 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $10,308 3

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

AMAC Senior Resources Network $9,948 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $8,991 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,747 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,220 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,208 2
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $8,052 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $8,052 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $7,836 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,752 4
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $7,416 1
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,032 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,924 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $6,625 7
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 3
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $6,588 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,456 2
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $6,456 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $6,456 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,420 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $6,384 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,324 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,240 1
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Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,868 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,764 3
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,532 2
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $5,016 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $4,992 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $4,992 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,992 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $4,800 6
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $4,776 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $4,632 3
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,620 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,620 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,548 2
Wardell, Ronald P. Wardell Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $4,380 1
JFS Planning, Inc. $4,212 1
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,164 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,063 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,996 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $3,744 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,732 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,576 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,480 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $3,168 1
West, Douglas J. West Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $3,146 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $3,144 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,142 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $3,142 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Phillips, Michael H. Union Benefit Corp. $2,988 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $2,964 1
Assurecor, Inc. $2,952 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,856 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,856 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $2,856 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Integrity Agency Corp. $2,724 1
National Contracting, Inc. $2,724 1
Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Lubenow, Douglas F. Lubenow Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,640 1
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Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,628 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $2,592 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $2,568 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,509 2
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $42,300

Savage, Gina $18,780

Sachs, Kerry $14,676 Waxman, Andrew B. $12,072
Ahlbum, Tim $14,220 Barrett, Brian $12,012
Ottovegio, Xiomara $13,872 Powers, Cathryn L. $10,440
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,224 Stevens, Ray $10,272
Saylor, Dexter R. $12,492

Walker, Mark E. $9,540 Newman, Michelle $6,240
Ahlbum, Jon $8,832 Frye, Rebecca L. $6,132
Rosati, Lisa $8,788 Barta, Devin M. $6,012
Pierce, Carrie L. $8,736 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $5,916
Long, Rodney L. $8,280 Holmquist, James A. $5,904
Stevens, Jason $8,160 Hutson, Christopher $5,820
Ortiz, David C. $8,052 Garcia, Alfonso $5,664
Hooker, Thad N. $7,836 Gordon, Aaron $5,652
Haass, David $7,692 Pekala, David $5,652
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $7,416 Israel, Steven $5,496
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $7,370 Payant, Thomas A. $5,328
Chard, Dani L. $7,248 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,316
Franco, Salvador $7,212 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $5,172
Berger, Paul $7,032 Lasman, Mark J. $5,124
Marcos, Mona $6,456 Daninos, Patrick C. $5,040
Blake, Karla $6,420 Bono, Peter F. $5,016
Levi, Baruch $6,240 Heeg, Allison M. $5,016
Malooley, Michele A. $6,240

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Bushko, Heidi $4,992 Miedema, Debby $4,440
Bala, Brenda $4,944 Daniels, Diane $4,380
Gaines, Lori B. $4,776 Westfall, Edward B. $4,236
Greenstein, Bruce $4,776 Kempler, Gary S. $4,212
Roberts, Michael $4,620 Vecchio, Frank $4,212
Wardell, Ronald P. $4,536 Salmon, Sandra $4,188
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,476 Hargis, Mark D. $4,164

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Sosso, Michael R. $4,161 McDougle, Tony D. $2,952
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,140 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,952
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Chambers, Samuel C. $2,928
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $4,092 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $2,916
Brown, Matthew $4,063 Hill, Matthew B. $2,916
Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,996 Gilbert, Brian $2,880
Cancio, Maria $3,984 Keiffert, Greg N. $2,880
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Benaim, Eduardo $2,868
Higgins, Jeffery $3,648 Berenguer, Gina F. $2,868
Stamper, John W. $3,576 Martorella, Elizabeth $2,868
Olson, Landon $3,552 Maviglia, Raymond C. $2,868
Szarf, Rosa $3,516 Garcia, Jennifer $2,856
Humphries, Christopher S. $3,480 Minervini, Debra A. $2,856
Mankamyer, Mary $3,468 Buck, Micah D. $2,844
Bloom, Bonnie J. $3,420 Cohen, Philip A. $2,796
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,396 Olsen, Steve J. $2,796
Koppa, David T. $3,336 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $2,772
Derr, Tyler L. $3,312 Ratliff, Blaine D. $2,724
Rush, Francine $3,300 Adler, Jeffrey S. $2,688
Warren, Gary A. $3,300 S., Richard $2,664
Grayevsky, Mila $3,276 Lubenow, Justin $2,652
Ross, Steven P. $3,168 Lempert, Renee D. $2,640
Spire, Brian W. $3,168 Constantinoff, Karen $2,628
Vertich, Mark $3,146 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Catron, Edward A. $3,144 Haglund, Timothy J. $2,628
Freeman, William P. $3,144 Holzman, Robert $2,628
Kirby, Marsha M. $3,142 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Ferrara, Joseph $3,085 Ottovegio, Alison J. $2,628
Hatton, Dillon E. $3,048 Purificato, Anthony E. $2,628
Needleman, Steven M. $3,048 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Colpitts, Walter W. $3,024 Recio, Alexander $2,628
DiBello, Joseph T. $3,024 Roberts, Michael S. $2,628
Lemar, Mike $3,024 Sher, Mark $2,628
Mackey, Keith S. $3,024 Underhill, John G. $2,628
Schlossberg, Michael J. $3,024 Weiland, David $2,628
Young, Everett C. $3,024 Lawrence, Kevin $2,592
Gerber, Lawrence A. $2,988 Brown, Christopher $2,568
Claassen, Matthew J. $2,964 Williamson, Steven $2,568
Mazur, Thomas J. $2,952 Natta, Vanessa O. $2,544
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